
 
TENDER NO: UBDCORP/Q/002/2025. 
DIIKLANKAN:  24/06/2025 [SELASA] 
TARIKH TUTUP: 2 2 / 0 7 / 2 0 2 5 [SELASA] JAM 2:00 PETANG 
 
DOCUMENT FEE: $30.00 

 
IMPORTANT 
 
The official PDF /tender form will be send via email once UBDCorp Official receipt issued and  send to 
vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received. 
 
Mode of payment REFER IN UBD WEBSITE 
Please take note that the document fee for each of the new and extended quotations will be BND 
$30.00 each. 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.    Please email 
proof of the payment to office.ubdcorp@ubd.edu.bn 

mailto:office.ubdcorp@ubd.edu.bn


 

Quotation no: UBD/Q/002/2025 

INSTALLATION OF RFID DOOR ACCESS SYSTEM WITH INTEGRATED ALARM SOUND MONITORING & FULL 
INTERNET PROTOCOL CAMERA CCTV 
 
Include everything necessary to complete the works as described in the specification, claims due to such omission in the 
summary of tender will not be entertained. 
 
The following specification serves only to assist the contractor to arrive at a price and as a basis of variation and final 
account adjustment. 
 
Allow for the provision of everything necessary for the proper execution of the works according to the true intent and 
meaning of specification taken together whether the same or may not be shown or described. 
 

 
Item 
no: 

Description Qty. Unit Rate Amount 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

 
To supply, deliver, and install configuration, testing, 
commissioning, training, maintenance all other 
related items of a New Door Access Installation Male 
& Female deluxe. 
 
 
 
Door Controller with Backup Battery 
 
Card Reader with Pin 
 
Door Magnet with mounting brackets 
 
Exit Buttons and Emergency Break Class 
 
Door Magnetic Sensor and buzzer 
 
8P POE Switch 
 
 
 
To supply, deliver, and install configuration, testing, 
commissioning, training, maintenance all other 
related items of a New Door Access Installation, The 
Core Residential College 
 
 
Door Controller with Backup Battery 
 
Card Reader with PIN 
 
Door Magnet with mounting brackets 
 
Exit Buttons and Emergency Break Class 
 
Door Magnetic Sensor and buzzer 
 
4P POE Switch 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 
 

14 
 

24 
 

24 
 

24 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8 
 

8 
 

8 
 

8 
 

8 
 

4 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

 
 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

   26 
 
   27 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
28 
 
 

 
Door Status Monitoring 
 
Access Control Software & Monitoring Software 
 
Desktop I5 12GB / 512 SSD 
 
32” Monitor 
 
Wireless Bridge & pole with installation, Network & 
power cable 
 
9U Rack 600L/405 W / 500H 
 
 
 
RFID Card and Printer 

 
 

RFID card 13.56 MHz 
 
Desktop I5 12GB / 512 SSD 
 
32” monitor 
 
Dual-Sided Card Printer 
 
YMCKOK colour Ribbon 
 
Cabling, Cable Laying with piping for door magnetic 
sensor, Device installation, Setup & Training 
 
 
To supply delivery and installation configuration, 
testing, commissioning training, maintenance, and all 
other related items of a full Internet Protocol closed-
circuit television surveillance network system, 
including the core building and amenities.  
 

 
4MP IP Full Colour Indoor / Outdoor Bullet camera 
 
4MP PTZ 360 Smart Tracking Camera 
Wireless Bridge & pole with installation, Network & 
power cable 
 
64-channel network video recorder 
 
 
8 TB Surveillance Hard Disk 
 
24 POE Switch 
 
 
 
 
To supply delivery and installation configuration, 
testing, commissioning training, maintenance, and all 
other related items of a full Internet Protocol closed-
circuit television Control room. 
 
55-inch TV monitor with TV Brackets and wall 
mounting 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

4 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2k 
 

1 
 

1 
 

1 
 

10 
 

Lump 
sum 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

112 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

20 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 

Sum 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

 

  



 
29 
 
 
30 
 
 
31 
 
 
 
32 
 
 
33 
 
 
34 
 
 
 
35 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
36 
 
 
 

24 POE switch  
 
 
4K Decoder (98 channel) 
 
 
Cabling and installing power sockets with HDMI cable 
 
 
 
Supply and install a wall rack with a power outlet 
 
 
UPS backup battery  
 
 
Rearrangement and identification of all CCTV fibre 
uplink cables, including required patch cables and 
accessories  
 
Complete installation of all the cameras, termination, 
configuration, and labour charges. 
 
Dismantling of existing CCTV units, cables, including 
existing pipes/casing, with labour charges. 
 
 
To provide Quarterly servicing and maintenance for 
CCTV & RFID and to provide 24 hrs call back services. 
It also shall include provision of standby services to 
the client for the period of 12 months (1 year) for the 
following areas: 
 
CCTV 
THE CORE, THE CORE PARKING AREA AND THE CORE 
AMNETIES 
 
RFID  
THE CORE, MALE & FEMALE DELUXE HOSTEL 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

1 
 
 

10 
 

 
1 
 
 
 

10 
 
 

Lump 
sum 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
QUA
RTER

LY 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Sum 
 

 
Sum 

 
 
 

Sum 
 
 

Lump 
sum 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

LUMP 
SUM 

 
 
 
 

Total  

  

 


