

TENDER NO: <u>UBDCORP/Q/002/2025</u>. DIIKLANKAN: <u>24/06/2025 [SELASA]</u>

TARIKH TUTUP: 22/07/2025 [SELASA] JAM 2:00 PETANG

DOCUMENT FEE: \$30.00

IMPORTANT

The official PDF /tender form will be send via email once UBDCorp Official receipt issued and send to vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

Mode of payment REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the new and extended quotations will be BND \$30.00 each.

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment. Please email proof of the payment to office.ubdcorp@ubd.edu.bn



Quotation no: UBD/Q/002/2025

INSTALLATION OF RFID DOOR ACCESS SYSTEM WITH INTEGRATED ALARM SOUND MONITORING & FULL INTERNET PROTOCOL CAMERA CCTV

Include everything necessary to complete the works as described in the specification, claims due to such omission in the summary of tender will not be entertained.

The following specification serves only to assist the contractor to arrive at a price and as a basis of variation and final account adjustment.

Allow for the provision of everything necessary for the proper execution of the works according to the true intent and meaning of specification taken together whether the same or may not be shown or described.

Item	Description	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount
no:	To supply, deliver, and install configuration, testing, commissioning, training, maintenance all other related items of a New Door Access Installation Male & Female deluxe.				
1	Door Controller with Backup Battery	8	Sum		
2	Card Reader with Pin	14	Sum		
3	Door Magnet with mounting brackets	24	Sum		
4	Exit Buttons and Emergency Break Class	24	Sum		
5	Door Magnetic Sensor and buzzer	24	Sum		
6	8P POE Switch	2	Sum		
	To supply, deliver, and install configuration, testing, commissioning, training, maintenance all other related items of a New Door Access Installation, The Core Residential College				
7	Door Controller with Backup Battery	8	Sum		
8	Card Reader with PIN	8	Sum		
9	Door Magnet with mounting brackets	8	Sum		
10	Exit Buttons and Emergency Break Class	8	Sum		
11	Door Magnetic Sensor and buzzer	8	Sum		
12	4P POE Switch	4	Sum		



	Door Status Monitoring				
13	Access Control Software & Monitoring Software	1	Sum		
14	Desktop I5 12GB / 512 SSD	1	Sum		
15	32" Monitor	1	Sum		
16	Wireless Bridge & pole with installation, Network & power cable	4	Sum		
17	9U Rack 600L/405 W / 500H	1	Sum		
	RFID Card and Printer				
18	RFID card 13.56 MHz	2k	Sum		
19	Desktop I5 12GB / 512 SSD	1	Sum		
20	32" monitor	1	Sum		
21	Dual-Sided Card Printer	1	Sum		
22	YMCKOK colour Ribbon	10	Sum		
	Cabling, Cable Laying with piping for door magnetic sensor, Device installation, Setup & Training	Lump sum	Sum		
	To supply delivery and installation configuration, testing, commissioning training, maintenance, and all other related items of a full Internet Protocol closed-circuit television surveillance network system, including the core building and amenities.				
23	4MP IP Full Colour Indoor / Outdoor Bullet camera	112	Sum		
24	4MP PTZ 360 Smart Tracking Camera Wireless Bridge & pole with installation, Network & power cable	4	Sum		
25	64-channel network video recorder	5	Sum		
26	8 TB Surveillance Hard Disk	20	Sum		
27	24 POE Switch	10	Sum		
20	To supply delivery and installation configuration, testing, commissioning training, maintenance, and all other related items of a full Internet Protocol closed-circuit television Control room. 55-inch TV monitor with TV Brackets and wall	10	Sum		
28	mounting				



29	24 POE switch	1	Sum		
30 31	4K Decoder (98 channel) Cabling and installing power sockets with HDMI cable	2	Sum		
32	Supply and install a wall rack with a power outlet	1	Sum		
33	UPS backup battery	10	Sum		
34	Rearrangement and identification of all CCTV fibre uplink cables, including required patch cables and accessories	1	Sum		
35	Complete installation of all the cameras, termination, configuration, and labour charges.	10	Sum		
	Dismantling of existing CCTV units, cables, including existing pipes/casing, with labour charges.	Lump sum	Lump sum		
36	To provide Quarterly servicing and maintenance for CCTV & RFID and to provide 24 hrs call back services. It also shall include provision of standby services to the client for the period of 12 months (1 year) for the following areas:				
	CCTV THE CORE, THE CORE PARKING AREA AND THE CORE AMNETIES	QUA	LUMP		
	RFID THE CORE, MALE & FEMALE DELUXE HOSTEL	RTER LY	SUM		
	Total				